Jurisdiction
Belvedere PD
Belvedere PW
Bolinas FPD
College of Marin
Corte Madera FD
Corte Madera PW
Fairfax PD
Fairfax PW
Inverness PUD
Kentfield FPD
Larkspur FD
Larkspur PW
Marin County FD
Marin County Others
Marin County PW
Marin County SO
Marin County Transit
Marinwood CSD (Fire)
Marinwood CSD (LM)
Mill Valley FD
Mill Valley PD
Mill Valley PW
MMWD
Novato FPD
Novato PD
Novato PW
Ross PD & FD
Ross Valley Fire
San Anselmo PD
San Anselmo PW
San Rafael FD
San Rafael PD
San Rafael PW
Sausalito FD
Sausalito PD
Sausalito PW
Skywalker Ranch
Southern Marin FPD
Stinson Beach FPD
Tiburon FPD
Tiburon PD
Tiburon PW
Twin Cities PD

Total

Marin Emergency Radio Authority
Member Agency Contribution

NEW PROJECT FINANCING - 2007 BANK NOTE

Board Agreed
Formula

0.570%
0.240%
0.417%
0.178%
0.852%
0.445%
1.509%
0.396%
0.322%
0.652%
1.060%
0.528%
7.134%
0.000%
4.321%
25.054%
0.847%
0.539%
0.192%
1.243%
2.739%
0.601%
0.237%
5.431%
9.892%
1.794%
0.794%
1.660%
2.405%
0.546%
4.102%
9.600%
1.745%
0.739%
1.529%
0.400%
0.180%
1.599%
0.356%
1.052%
1.738%
0.434%
3.928%

100.000%

2010/11

5% Entry
433

433
433
433

433

433
433
433

433
433
433

433
433
433
433
433

433
433

433

433

433
433
433
433
433

433

11,250

95% Formula
1,218
513
891
380
1,821
951
3,225
846
688
1,394
2,266
1,129
15,249
9,236
53,553
1,810
1,152
410
2,657
5,855
1,285
507
11,609
21,144
3,835
1,697
3,548
5,141
1,167
8,768
20,520
3,730
1,580
3,268
855
385
3,418
761
2,249
3,715
928
8,396

213,750

MERA_Member_Agency_Contribution_FY10-11_New_Project_Financing

Jurisdiction
Total

1,651
513
1,324
813
2,254
951
3,658
846
1,121
1,826
2,698
1,129
15,249
9,236
53,986
2,243
1,585
410
3,090
5,855
1,285
939
12,041
21,577
3,835
2,130
3,981
5,573
1,167
8,768
20,953
3,730
1,580
3,701
855
817
3,851
1,194
2,681
4,148
928
8,829

225,000

Agenda Item B-4

Agency Total
2,164

1,324

813
3,205
4,505
1,121
1,826
3,827

78,471

2,243
1,995

10,229
939
12,041
25,412
2,130
3,981

6,740

33,451

6,136

817
3,851
1,194
2,681
5,075

8,829

225,000
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